
No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

BEN GODFREY TROPHY CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 23 Matthew BELL 56.28 7 95.95Honda 1000BG 8

2 244 Grant THOMPSON 57.59 4 93.77Kawasaki BG 7

3 441 Aran SADLER 58.03 3 93.06Kawasaki 636 BG 9

4 17 Mark GOODINGS 58.19 2 92.80Kawasaki 1000BG 10

5 83 Alan HUGHES 58.57 9 92.20Suzuki GSXRBG 9

6 8 Adam WALTERS 58.81 12 91.82Kawasaki 1000BG 13

7 127 Jordan GIDDINGS 59.81 6 90.29Yamaha R1BG 6

8 55 Jack WORTH 1:00.61 11 89.09Triumph 675BG 12

9 188 Daniel STUBBS 1:01.22 8 88.21Yamaha R1BG 13

10 69 Matthew ROSTRON 1:01.80 12 87.38Yamaha R6BG 12

11 125 Chris COOPER 1:01.95 7 87.17BMW S1000 RRBG 7

12 11 Christian SLATER 1:02.70 4 86.12ZX10RBG 4

13 143 Stephen DEGNAN 1:02.99 4 85.73Kawasaki ZX10RRBG 5

14 620 Stephen ENGLAND 1:03.59 4 84.92Kawasaki zx6BG 7

15 44 Louis WOODS 1:03.72 6 84.75Kawasaki ZX6RBG 7

16 120 Andrew BLACKA 1:04.21 3 84.10Kawasaki ZX10BG 4

17 27 Joshua ALLEN-DOUCE 1:05.07 6 82.99Yamaha R1BG 12

18 41 Nigel REA 1:05.10 6 82.95Kawasaki 1000BG 7

19 61 Patrick LORD 1:05.22 12 82.80Kawasaki 636BG 12

20 70 Liam WOOD 1:06.47 9 81.24Yamaha R6 600BG 12

21 148 Alex CLARKE 1:07.16 11 80.41Honda CBR 600BG 12

22 398 Charles SIGLEY 1:14.30 11 72.68Honda CBR 600BG 11

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Kenneth Cooper

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 11:35  06 Oct 2024Start Time : 11:19



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

OPEN SOLO CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 23 Matthew BELL 56.28 7 95.95Honda 1000OP 8

2 111 Stephen PARSONS 56.73 14 95.19BMW S1000 RROP 14

3 17 Mark GOODINGS 58.19 2 92.80Kawasaki 1000OP 10

4 83 Alan HUGHES 58.57 9 92.20Suzuki GSXR 1000OP 9

5 8 Adam WALTERS 58.81 12 91.82Kawasaki 1000OP 13

6 125 Chris COOPER 1:01.95 7 87.17BMW S1000 RROP 7

7 50 Allan LAIN 1:02.37 7 86.58Yamaha R1 OP 9

8 11 Christian SLATER 1:02.70 4 86.12ZX10ROP 4

9 143 Stephen DEGNAN 1:02.99 4 85.73Kawasaki ZX10RROP 5

10 120 Andrew BLACKA 1:04.21 3 84.10Kawasaki ZX10OP 4

11 41 Nigel REA 1:05.10 6 82.95Kawasaki 1000OP 7

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Kenneth Cooper

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 11:35  06 Oct 2024Start Time : 11:19



No ClPl Name Time on Lap MPHMachine Laps

PRE-INJECTION OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

TIMED PRACTICE

1 69 Brandon RUSSELL 59.09 4 91.39Yamaha R6 600PI 8

2 127 Jordan GIDDINGS 59.81 6 90.29Yamaha R1 1000PI 6

3 188 Daniel STUBBS 1:01.22 8 88.21Yamaha R1 1000PI 13

4 21 Mark BRAILSFORD 1:01.46 7 87.86Yamaha R1 1000PI 12

5 71 Ian MCKENZIE 1:03.22 11 85.42YZF R1 1000PI 11

6 96 Tom HODGE 1:03.41 10 85.16Suzuki 750PI 12

7 164 James CRAWFORD 1:04.90 4 83.20Yamaha R 600PI 12

8 27 Joshua ALLEN-DOUCE 1:05.07 6 82.99Yamaha R1 1000PI 12

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Kenneth Cooper

www.hssports.co.uk

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters Printed : 11:35  06 Oct 2024Start Time : 11:19


